2 GKD Coaster Stand Boat Shape Wooden Coaster Set of 6 with Cute
Test Tube Planter Good for Dining Table Decorative Items and Office
Desk Accessories with Empty Holder Space (Bamboo) | B0C4Z1CVK9
( GKD000550-BM ) 
HSN:3926

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

TOTAL: ₹79.50 ₹742.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1gcWbX4dbkE8pQma4iL1

Date & Time: 15/06/2023, 10:23:59
hrs

Invoice Value: 
742.00

Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer 4 piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish
crystal clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer
(premium ladder design)(pack of 4) | B0C2YN423Q ( GKD000542-P4 )

HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11117JQ5qfSjsnXjI8kzSfE5P

Date & Time: 15/06/2023, 09:59:34
hrs Invoice Value: 

299.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 1Tv693QR6Nd9fHPu6XC5
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo Ecofriendly) | B0C1VM7PS1 (
GKD000545-MA6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1DsYPALONvkEjRBU1yw1

Date & Time: 15/06/2023, 09:26:42
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Brush holder and organizer for dressing table keeps
make up brush nail polish lipstick eyeliner comb with cosmetic storage
box, Unique Gifts For Girls. (Just Smile (Black)) | B09W5YJ1D3 (
GKD000516-JSBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :